
ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Prove Cronometrate 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM 85 2T 1:37.026
Miglior T.

1 1:40.615 11:35:06.870

2 1:37.026 11:36:43.896

3 1:38.452 11:38:22.348

4 1:38.203 11:40:00.551

5 1:48.031 11:41:48.582

6 1:43.498 11:43:32.080

 Po. 2 - # 63 COLORIO L. - KTM 85 2T + 01.315
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.711 11:34:53.689

2 1:38.341 11:36:32.030

3 1:39.071 11:38:11.101

4 1:38.763 11:39:49.864

5 1:51.115 11:41:40.979

6 1:39.296 11:43:20.275

7 1:39.627 11:44:59.902

 Po. 3 - # 6 SQUIZZATO A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 05.798
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.824 11:34:47.226

2 1:42.922 11:36:30.148

3 1:46.942 11:38:17.090

4 1:42.862 11:39:59.952

5 1:59.417 11:41:59.369

6 1:42.986 11:43:42.355

 Po. 4 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 85 2T + 05.841
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.619 11:35:08.931

2 1:42.882 11:36:51.813

3 1:43.765 11:38:35.578

4 1:43.059 11:40:18.637

5 1:43.136 11:42:01.773

6 1:42.867 11:43:44.640

 Po. 5 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM 85 2T + 06.368
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.613 11:35:17.236

2 1:43.661 11:37:00.897

3 1:43.799 11:38:44.696

4 1:43.394 11:40:28.090

5 1:43.470 11:42:11.560

6 1:44.898 11:43:56.458

 Po. 6 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM 85 2T + 06.441
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.101 11:36:28.771

2 1:46.176 11:38:14.947

3 1:43.467 11:39:58.414

4 1:44.946 11:41:43.360

5 1:43.824 11:43:27.184

 Po. 7 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM 85 2T + 06.596
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.485 11:35:18.961

2 1:44.277 11:37:03.238

3 1:43.667 11:38:46.905

4 1:43.622 11:40:30.527

5 1:44.126 11:42:14.653

6 1:43.895 11:43:58.548

 Po. 8 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg 85 2T + 07.019
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.282 11:34:59.083

2 1:44.211 11:36:43.294

3 1:45.653 11:38:28.947

4 1:44.516 11:40:13.463

5 1:44.045 11:41:57.508

6 2:00.344 11:43:57.852

 Po. 9 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 07.032
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.906 11:35:28.905

2 1:44.550 11:37:13.455

3 1:49.230 11:39:02.685

4 1:44.058 11:40:46.743

5 2:25.550 11:43:12.293

6 1:44.333 11:44:56.626

 Po. 10 - # 44 ROSIN F. - KTM 85 2T + 07.320
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.294 11:35:48.624

2 1:45.070 11:37:33.694

3 1:58.612 11:39:32.306

4 1:44.346 11:41:16.652

5 2:48.807 11:44:05.459

 Po. 11 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM 85 2T + 07.956
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.264 11:35:26.575

2 1:44.982 11:37:11.557

3 2:06.803 11:39:18.360

4 2:01.995 11:41:20.355

5 2:33.507 11:43:53.862

 Po. 12 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 08.141
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.826 11:35:30.230

2 1:46.580 11:37:16.810

3 1:47.786 11:39:04.596

4 1:46.366 11:40:50.962

5 1:49.669 11:42:40.631

6 1:45.167 11:44:25.798

 Po. 13 - # 153 MANFRINI P. - KTM 85 2T + 08.217
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.176 11:35:03.804

2 1:45.538 11:36:49.342

3 1:45.243 11:38:34.585

4 1:49.887 11:40:24.472

5 1:45.714 11:42:10.186

6 1:50.020 11:44:00.206

 Po. 14 - # 25 MARCHESIN P. - KTM 85 2T + 08.919
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.218 11:35:15.861

2 1:49.802 11:37:05.663

3 1:53.075 11:38:58.738

4 1:45.945 11:40:44.683

5 1:46.311 11:42:30.994

6 2:01.777 11:44:32.771

 Po. 15 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husqvarna 85 2T+ 09.245
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.467 11:34:52.537

2 1:46.271 11:36:38.808

3 2:09.405 11:38:48.213

4 1:47.675 11:40:35.888

5 1:48.110 11:42:23.998

6 1:47.548 11:44:11.546

Fastest lap: 1:37.026 
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ROUND 03 PERGINE 85 - Prove Cronometrate 

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 745 GAZZEA C. - KTM 85 2T + 12.101
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.060 11:35:05.253

2 1:51.887 11:36:57.140

3 1:49.127 11:38:46.267

4 1:50.694 11:40:36.961

5 1:51.162 11:42:28.123

6 1:53.110 11:44:21.233

 Po. 17 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 12.242
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.515 11:36:08.773

2 1:57.579 11:38:06.352

3 1:49.268 11:39:55.620

4 1:51.666 11:41:47.286

5 1:49.381 11:43:36.667

 Po. 18 - # 57 TOMASI N. - KTM 85 2T + 14.155
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.181 11:35:20.452

2 1:52.541 11:37:12.993

3 1:57.438 11:39:10.431

4 2:46.383 11:41:56.814

5 1:51.181 11:43:47.995

 Po. 19 - # 121 PONZA G. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 14.610
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.801 11:35:32.559

2 1:53.125 11:37:25.684

3 1:52.062 11:39:17.746

4 1:52.247 11:41:09.993

5 1:54.579 11:43:04.572

6 1:51.636 11:44:56.208

 Po. 20 - # 101 LAZZARATO G. - KTM 85 2T + 18.955
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.518 11:36:01.328

2 3:49.679 11:39:51.007

3 1:57.017 11:41:48.024

4 1:55.981 11:43:44.005

 Po. 21 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM 85 2T + 21.302
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.757 11:35:49.973

2 1:59.044 11:37:49.017

3 1:58.328 11:39:47.345

4 2:02.417 11:41:49.762

5 1:59.236 11:43:48.998

 Po. 22 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna 85 2T + 27.690
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.716 11:35:48.301

2 2:04.803 11:37:53.104

3 2:04.991 11:39:58.095

4 2:07.049 11:42:05.144

5 2:05.857 11:44:11.001

 Po. 23 - # 8 EISENSTECKEN S. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 33.808
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.154 11:35:54.100

2 2:15.706 11:38:09.806

3 2:12.134 11:40:21.940

4 2:10.834 11:42:32.774

5 2:11.332 11:44:44.106

 Po. 24 - # 956 CANETTI N. - Kawasaki 85 2T + 36.955
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.058 11:36:06.936

2 2:18.120 11:38:25.056

3 2:16.165 11:40:41.221

4 2:13.981 11:42:55.202

5 2:15.701 11:45:10.903

Fastest lap: 1:37.026 
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